GILDAN

PRODUCT INFORMATION

5000
Gildan® Heavy Cotton™
Adult T-Shirt

FIT

Classic Fit

FABRIC

180.0g/m?2
100% Cotton

SIZES
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Width (IN) Length
(IN)
S 18 28
M 20 29
L 22 30
XL 24 31
2XL 26 32
3XL 28 33
4XL 30 34
5XL 32 35

Sleeve
Center

Back (IN)

15.63

17
18.5

20
215
22.88
24.25

2581
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GILDAN

PRODUCT INFORMATION

COLORS

DETAILS

- Preshrunk jersey knit

- Taped neck and shoulders
- Tear away label

SPECIAL FEATURES
Family Sizing

- Seamless double-needle 2 cm collar

- Double-needle sleeve and bottom hems
- Quarter-turned to eliminate center crease
- Fiber content varies by color, see color list for exceptions
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This Gildan style is offered in Adult, Ladies and Youth

sizings

HiVis

This Gildan style includes specific colors that are high
visibility certified for use as background colors. See color

specific information for details.

PACKAGING
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL

5XL

6 Dozen

6 Dozen

6 Dozen

6 Dozen

6 Dozen

3 Dozen

1 Dozen

1 Dozen



