

# PRODUCT INFORMATION

## 5000

## $\textbf{Gildan} \textbf{® Heavy Cotton}^{\text{TM}}$

Adult T-Shirt



## FIT

Classic Fit

## **FABRIC**

180.0g/m<sup>2</sup> 100% Cotton

## **SIZES**

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Sizes	Width (IN)	Length (IN)	Sleeve Center Back (IN)
S	18	28	15.63
M	20	29	17
L	22	30	18.5
XL	24	31	20
2XL	26	32	21.5
3XL	28	33	22.88
4XL	30	34	24.25
5XL	32	35	25.37

# **GILDAN**°

## PRODUCT INFORMATION





### **DETAILS**

- Preshrunk jersey knit
- Seamless double-needle 2 cm collar
- Taped neck and shoulders
- Tear away label
- Double-needle sleeve and bottom hems
- Quarter-turned to eliminate center crease
- Fiber content varies by color, see color list for exceptions

### **SPECIAL FEATURES**

### **Family Sizing**

This Gildan style is offered in Adult, Ladies and Youth sizings

## HiVis

This Gildan style includes specific colors that are high visibility certified for use as background colors. See color specific information for details.

## **PACKAGING**

S	6 Dozen
М	6 Dozen
L	6 Dozen
XL	6 Dozen
2XL	6 Dozen
3XL	3 Dozen
4XL	1 Dozen
5XL	1 Dozen